
*Pricing includes all-in-one touchscreen platform, customized color-coded keyboard, child-sized mouse, three-year hardware warranty period, periodic updates, and access to our
Customer Portal from the date of shipment. AWE Learning offers a number of options including extended warranties, headphones, and other accessories. 
^Pricing includes two-year warranty on Tablet
*^Price includes shipping on AIO & Tablet; $25 off OhioNet discount

Easy to Use

Award-Winning Titles

Award Winning Titles

AWE Learning‘s Early Literacy Station™ Platinum & AfterSchool Edge™ Platinum are the
leading digital learning solutions for early learners. These solutions help create an

engaging and fun  educational environment with interactive content, reliable and low
maintenance technology, and an easy to navigate administration system.

No Internet Required!

OhioNet Rate

Contact your local AWE Learning Account Executive to place your order 

www.awelearning.com l 888.293.0272

Safe and Secure

Product 

352.476.2529
seamonk@awelearning.com

Platform Retail Price

$3,712 Early Literacy English  ages 2-8

Early Literacy Station - Bilingual SP or FR ages 2-8

AfterSchool Edge  English ages 6-12                               

Early Literacy English + Bilingual SP or FRA
Combo    

Early Literacy English + AfterSchool Edge Combo 

AIO Touchscreen*
Tablet^

AIO Touchscreen*
Tablet^

AIO Touchscreen*
Tablet^

Early Literacy English + AfterSchool Edge + Early
Literacy Bilingual Combo

AIO Touchscreen*
Tablet^

AIO Touchscreen*
Add Extra Coding to Any Package Tablet^

Call for Additional Bundle Options

$522

$3,922

$3,764

$4,551

$5,233

$4,394

$470

$3,325

$3,514

$3,372

$4,080

$3,939

$4,694

Exclusive Limited Offer
for OhioNet!

Kathleen Seamon

AIO Touchscreen*
Tablet^

AIO Touchscreen*
Tablet^

Take Extra 300 off for out-
of-warranty  units-New
customers call for discount 

Valid Thru

6-27-25


