Valid Thru 6-27-25

Exclusive Limited Offer for OhioNet!



Take Extra 300 off for outof-warranty units-New customers call for discount









AWE Learning's Early Literacy Station™ Platinum & AfterSchool Edge™ Platinum are the leading digital learning solutions for early learners. These solutions help create an engaging and fun educational environment with interactive content, reliable and low maintenance technology, and an easy to navigate administration system.

No Internet Required!



Easy to Use



Award Winning Titles



Safe and Secure

Product	Platform	Retail Price	OhioNet Rate
Early Literacy English ages 2-8	AIO Touchscreen* Tablet^	\$3,712	\$3,325
Early Literacy Station - Bilingual SP or FR ages 2-8	AIO Touchscreen* Tablet^	\$3,922	\$3,514
AfterSchool Edge English ages 6-12	AIO Touchscreen* Tablet^	\$3,764	\$3,372
Early Literacy English + Bilingual SP or FRA Combo	AIO Touchscreen* Tablet^	\$4,551	\$4,080
Early Literacy English + AfterSchool Edge Combo	AIO Touchscreen* Tablet^	\$4,394	\$3,939
Early Literacy English + AfterSchool Edge + Early Literacy Bilingual Combo	AIO Touchscreen* Tablet^	\$5,233	\$4,694
Add Extra Coding to Any Package	AIO Touchscreen* Tablet^	\$522	\$470
Call for Additional Bundle Options			

^{*}Pricing includes all-in-one touchscreen platform, customized color-coded keyboard, child-sized mouse, three-year hardware warranty period, periodic updates, and access to our Customer Portal from the date of shipment. AWE Learning offers a number of options including extended warranties, headphones, and other accessories.

^Pricing includes two-year warranty on Tablet

Contact your local AWE Learning Account Executive to place your order Kathleen Seamon

352.476.2529 seamonk@awelearning.com

^{*^}Price includes shipping on AIO & Tablet; \$25 off OhioNet discount